Concordia () -vs- Brock ()

Date: 11/22/2024
Start: 6:00PM
Time: 2:15
Attendance: 0
Location: Brock

Scoring Summary

11/22/2024 at Brock

Goals By Period 1 2 3  Total
Concordia 1 1 6
Brock 1 1 1 3

CON: Felix Allard (1); Nicholas Girouard (1); Mathieu Bizier (1);
Simon Lavigne (1); Julien Anctil (1); Alexandre Nadeau (1)
BRO: Ryan Stepien (1); Zack Stringer (1); Ethan Sims (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type CON BRO
1st  3:49 CON Felix Allard , EV 1 0
1st 16:56 BRO Ethan Sims Jacob Hoffrogge, Holden Rogers PP 1 1
2nd 12:59 CON Simon Lavigne Julien Anctil, Mikael Huchette PP 2 1
2nd 15:31 BRO Zack Stringer Cole Tymkin, Holden Rogers PP 2 2
3rd 0:09 CON Mathieu Bizier Nicholas Girouard, Simon Lavigne EV 3 2
3rd  4:39 CON Nicholas Girouard , EV 4 2
3rd  6:07 CON Alexandre Nadeau Edouard Charron, Nicholas Girouard EV 5 2
3rd  8:12 CON Julien Anctil Mathieu Bizier, EV 6 2
3rd  12:31 BRO Ryan Stepien Jordan Stock, Holden Rogers EV 6 3

Concordia Power Plays Brock Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 06:50 10:56 04:06 0 0 -- 1st 15:49 04:11 1 0 PPG
2nd 12:05 14:20 02:15 1 0 PPG 2nd 20:00 1 1 PPG
3rd 20:00 0 0 -- 2nd 14:47 19:10 24:23 1 4 PPG
26:21 1 0 1/3 48:34 3 5 3/3

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st BRO Christophe Cote 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 6:50 PP
1st CON Sean Larochelle 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 10:56 PP
1st CON Gabriel Proulx 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 15:49 PP
2nd CON Sean Larochelle 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:06
2nd BRO Holden Rogers 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 11:06
2nd BRO AJ Cook 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 12:05 PP
2nd CON Gabriel Proulx 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 14:20 PP
2nd CON Nikolas Hurtubise 02:00 DELAY OF GAME MINOR 14:47 PP
3rd CON Charles Savoie 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR 8:36 PP
3rd BRO Matt Duarte 02:00 SLASHING MINOR 19:10 PP




Concordia 6

Pos #

Player

Individual

Total +/-

Pen

BLK

2
10
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20
22
24
26
27
30
34
37
38
44
61

Edouard Carrier
Edouard Charron
Sean Larochelle
Charles Savoie
Felix Allard
Nicholas Girouard
Mathieu Bizier
Vincent Nardone
Blake Richardson
Simon Lavignhe
Julien Anctil
Mikael Huchette
Isiah Campbell
Gabriel Proulx
Nikolas Hurtubise
Jordan Naylor
Kyle Havlena
Alexander Gaudio
Alexandre Nadeau
Nathan Lavoie

o

Brock 3

Pos

Totals

Player

AOH OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OH+HHFH OO, RFEL,HOOOO|IO

NOOOOOoOOOoOOrRrHHFEFOOFRNOOOHRO(>»
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o
OO OO0 OO0 000000000000 OoOOoOOoO|nN
OO OO0 OO0 00O O0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0O0O0O OO0 OO0 OoO|w

OO OO0 OO0 O0ODO0OO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOoOOoo|o
OO OO0 OO0 OO0 00O O0O0O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoO oo

Total +/-

OO0 OO OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoO o oo

BLK

Will Hambley
Ryan Thompson
Jonah Boria
Samuel Huston
Jacob Hoffrogge
Holden Rogers
Ryan Stepien
Matt Duarte
Christophe Cote
Andrew Amousse
Cole Tymkin

AJ Cook

Zack Stringer
Jordan Stock
Ethan Sims

Riley Gannon
Tyson Greenway
Braeden Lewis
Samuel Vyletelka
Rylan Thiessen

o

Totals

Concordia Goalkeeping

Concordia Goalkeeping

# Player

De

C

Mins

WO oOoOoOoOoOrHrH O OO0OO0OOO0OHOOOOO OoO|m

Tota

OO O OO OkrH OO OO OO WRHOOOoO o>
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 OO0 OoOOoO o |-
OO OO0 0O O0OO0DO0ODO0OO0DO0O0DO0ODO0OO0ODO0O OO0 OoOOoOOoO|n
OO OO0 0O OO0 00000000 OO0 OO OoO|w

Brock Goalkeeping

# Player

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

OO0 OO0 OO0 000000000 OoOOoOOo oo
OO OO0 OO0 0000000000 oo oo o

Brock Goalkeeping

De
c Mins

OO0 OO OO OO0 OO0 O0O0OO0OO0OO0OOO0O oo oo o

Tota

30 Nikolas Hurtubise

34 Jordan N

aylor

W 60:00

0:00

18

1 Will Hambley
30 Samuel Vyletelka

0:00

27

Totals

Concordia Faceoffs

WMo w(>O

oo o

HhO AR

Do N

0 |O 0 |Ww

oo ©o|o

18

Totals

G
A
L 60:00 6
0
6

Brock Faceoffs

DO O W

oo ©o|o

27



No data to report. No data to report.



Play By Play

Score PP Play
Period #1 Plays
0-0 [03:49] GOAL by CON Felix Allard (FIRST GOAL), On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
Concordia 1, Brock 0

1-0 [06:50] Penalty on Christophe Cote BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

PP
1-0 CON [06:50] Start power play for CON.
1-0 [10:56] Penalty on Sean Larochelle CON 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

PP
1-0 CON [10:56] End power play for CON.
1-0 [15:49] Penalty on Gabriel Proulx CON 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

1-0 PP BRO [15:49] Start power play for BRO.

[16:56] GOAL by BRO Ethan Sims (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jacob Hoffrogge and Holden Rogers, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
1-0 CON: , goal number 6 for season.

Concordia 1, Brock 1
Period #2 Plays

1-1 PP BRO [] Christophe Cote (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1 PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.

1-1 PP BRO [] Sean Larochelle (CON) penalty complete.
1-1 PP BRO [] Gabriel Proulx (CON) penalty complete.
1-1 PP BRO [] End power play for BRO.

1-1 [11:06] Penalty on Sean Larochelle CON 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

1-1 [11:06] Penalty on Holden Rogers BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.

1-1 [12:05] Penalty on AJ Cook BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
PP

1-1 CON [12:05] Start power play for CON.

[12:59] GOAL by CON Simon Lavigne (POWER PLAY), Assist by Julien Anctil and Mikael Huchette, On ice for CON: , On ice for
1-1 BRO: , goal number 10 for season.

Concordia 2, Brock 1

2-1 [14:20] Penalty on Gabriel Proulx CON 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
PP
2-1 CON [14:20] End power play for CON.
2-1 [14:47] Penalty on Vincent Nardone CON 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp).

2-1 PP BRO [14:47] Start power play for BRO.

[15:31] GOAL by BRO Zack Stringer (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Tymkin and Holden Rogers, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
2-1 CON: , goal number 6 for season.

Concordia 2, Brock 2
Period #3 Plays

2-2 [1 Sean Larochelle (CON) penalty complete.
2-2 [1 Holden Rogers (BRO) penalty complete.
2-2 PP BRO [] AJ Cook (BRO) penalty complete.

2-2 PP BRO [] Start power play for BRO.

2-2 PP BRO [] Gabriel Proulx (CON) penalty complete.
2-2 PP BRO [] Vincent Nardone (CON) penalty complete.
2-2 PP BRO [] End power play for BRO.

[00:09] GOAL by CON Mathieu Bizier, Assist by Nicholas Girouard and Simon Lavigne, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: ,
2-2 goal number 9 for season.

Concordia 3, Brock 2
3-2 [04:39] GOAL by CON Nicholas Girouard, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 6 for season.
Concordia 4, Brock 2

[06:07] GOAL by CON Alexandre Nadeau, Assist by Edouard Charron and Nicholas Girouard, On ice for CON: , On ice for
4-2 BRO: , goal number 3 for season.

Concordia 5, Brock 2

5-2 [08:12] GOAL by CON Julien Anctil, Assist by Mathieu Bizier, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
Concordia 6, Brock 2
6-2 [08:36] Penalty on Charles Savoie CON 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

6-2 PP BRO [08:36] Start power play for BRO.

[12:31] GOAL by BRO Ryan Stepien, Assist by Jordan Stock and Holden Rogers, On ice for BRO: , On ice for CON: , goal
6-2 number 1 for season.

Concordia 6, Brock 3



6-3
6-3
6-3

6-3

6-3

6-3

[19:10] Penalty on Matt Duarte BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

PP BRO [19:10] End power play for BRO.
PP BRO [] Start power play for CON.

PP
CON

PP
CON

PP
CON

[1 Charles Savoie (CON) penalty complete.
[1 Matt Duarte (BRO) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for CON.

Period #0 Plays



