Concordia () -vs- Brock () 11/22/2024 at Brock

Date: 11/22/2024 Start: 6:00PM Time: 2:15 Attendance: 0 Location: Brock

Goals By Period	1	2	3	Total
Concordia	1	1	4	6
Brock	1	1	1	3

CON: Felix Allard (1); Nicholas Girouard (1); Mathieu Bizier (1); Simon Lavigne (1); Julien Anctil (1); Alexandre Nadeau (1) BRO: Ryan Stepien (1); Zack Stringer (1); Ethan Sims (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	Туре	CON	BRO
1st	3:49	CON	Felix Allard	ı	EV	1	0
1st	16:56	BRO	Ethan Sims	Jacob Hoffrogge, Holden Rogers	PP	1	1
2nd	12:59	CON	Simon Lavigne	Julien Anctil, Mikael Huchette	PP	2	1
2nd	15:31	BRO	Zack Stringer	Cole Tymkin, Holden Rogers	PP	2	2
3rd	0:09	CON	Mathieu Bizier	Nicholas Girouard, Simon Lavigne	EV	3	2
3rd	4:39	CON	Nicholas Girouard	r	EV	4	2
3rd	6:07	CON	Alexandre Nadeau	Edouard Charron, Nicholas Girouard	EV	5	2
3rd	8:12	CON	Julien Anctil	Mathieu Bizier,	EV	6	2
3rd	12:31	BRO	Ryan Stepien	Jordan Stock, Holden Rogers	EV	6	3

Concordia Power Plays

Brock Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG	 Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	06:50	10:56	04:06	0	0		1st	15:49		04:11	1	0	PPG
2nd	12:05	14:20	02:15	1	0	PPG	2nd			20:00	1	1	PPG
3rd			20:00	0	0		2nd	14:47	19:10	24:23	1	4	PPG
	•		26:21	1	0	1/3		•		48:34	3	5	3/3

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	BRO	Christophe Cote	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	6:50	PP
1st	CON	Sean Larochelle	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	10:56	PP
1st	CON	Gabriel Proulx	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	15:49	PP
2nd	CON	Sean Larochelle	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:06	
2nd	BRO	Holden Rogers	02:00	ROUGHING	MINOR	11:06	
2nd	BRO	AJ Cook	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	12:05	PP
2nd	CON	Gabriel Proulx	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	14:20	PP
2nd	CON	Nikolas Hurtubise	02:00	DELAY OF GAME	MINOR	14:47	PP
3rd	CON	Charles Savoie	02:00	TRIPPING	MINOR	8:36	PP
3rd	BRO	Matt Duarte	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	19:10	PP

Individual

Concordia 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
	2	Edouard Carrier	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	10	Edouard Charron	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	12	Sean Larochelle	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	13	Charles Savoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	14	Felix Allard	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	16	Nicholas Girouard	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	17	Mathieu Bizier	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	18	Vincent Nardone	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	19	Blake Richardson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	20	Simon Lavigne	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	22	Julien Anctil	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	24	Mikael Huchette	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	26	Isiah Campbell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	27	Gabriel Proulx	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4	0
	30	Nikolas Hurtubise	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
	34	Jordan Naylor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	37	Kyle Havlena	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	38	Alexander Gaudio	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	44	Alexandre Nadeau	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	61	Nathan Lavoie	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_	0
		Totals	6	7	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12	0

Brock 3

Pos #	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen	BLK
1	Will Hambley	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
2	Ryan Thompson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
4	Jonah Boria	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
5	Samuel Huston	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
8	Jacob Hoffrogge	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
9	Holden Rogers	0	3	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
10	Ryan Stepien	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
12	Matt Duarte	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
13	Christophe Cote	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
14	Andrew Amousse	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
15	Cole Tymkin	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
17	AJ Cook	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2	0
18	Zack Stringer	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
20	Jordan Stock	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
21	Ethan Sims	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
22	Riley Gannon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
23	Tyson Greenway	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
28	Braeden Lewis	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
30	Samuel Vyletelka	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
53	Rylan Thiessen	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-	0
	Totals	3	6	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8	0

Concordia Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

Concordia Goalkeeping

Brock Goalkeeping

#	Player	De C	Mins	G	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota
	Nikolas Hurtubise	W	60:00						0	18
34	Jordan Naylor		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			3	0	4	6	8	0	18

#	Player	С	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
1	Will Hambley	L	60:00	6	0	10	11	6	0	27
30	Samuel Vyletelka		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Totals			6	0	10	11	6	0	27

Concordia Faceoffs

Brock Faceoffs

Play By Play

C	DD	Diev
Score	PP	Play
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[03:49] GOAL by CON Felix Allard (FIRST GOAL), On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 1 for season.
		Concordia 1, Brock 0
1-0		[06:50] Penalty on Christophe Cote BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-0	PP CON	[06:50] Start power play for CON.
1-0	00	[10:56] Penalty on Sean Larochelle CON 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
	PP	
1-0	CON	[10:56] End power play for CON.
1-0 1-0	DD RDA	[15:49] Penalty on Gabriel Proulx CON 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp). [15:49] Start power play for BRO.
1-0	FF DRO	
1-0		[16:56] GOAL by BRO Ethan Sims (POWER PLAY), Assist by Jacob Hoffrogge and Holden Rogers, On ice for BRO: , On ice for CON: , goal number 6 for season.
		Concordia 1, Brock 1
		Period #2 Plays
1-1	PP BRO	[] Christophe Cote (BRO) penalty complete.
1-1		[] Start power play for BRO.
1-1		[] Sean Larochelle (CON) penalty complete.
1-1		[] Gabriel Proulx (CON) penalty complete.
1-1	PP BRO	[] End power play for BRO.
1-1 1-1		[11:06] Penalty on Sean Larochelle CON 2 minutes for ROUGHING. [11:06] Penalty on Holden Rogers BRO 2 minutes for ROUGHING.
1-1		[12:05] Penalty on AJ Cook BRO 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).
	PP	[12.05] Tendicy on 75 cook bito 2 minutes for frootenes, (power play opp).
1-1	CON	[12:05] Start power play for CON.
1-1		[12:59] GOAL by CON Simon Lavigne (POWER PLAY), Assist by Julien Anctil and Mikael Huchette, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 10 for season.
		Concordia 2, Brock 1
2-1		[14:20] Penalty on Gabriel Proulx CON 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
	PP	
2-1	CON	[14:20] End power play for CON.
2-1 2-1	DD RDA	[14:47] Penalty on Vincent Nardone CON 2 minutes for DELAY OF GAME, (power play opp). [14:47] Start power play for BRO.
2 1	TT BRO	[15:31] GOAL by BRO Zack Stringer (POWER PLAY), Assist by Cole Tymkin and Holden Rogers, On ice for BRO: , On ice for
2-1		CON: , goal number 6 for season.
		Concordia 2, Brock 2
		Period #3 Plays
2-2		[] Sean Larochelle (CON) penalty complete.
2-2		[] Holden Rogers (BRO) penalty complete.
2-2		[] AJ Cook (BRO) penalty complete.
2-2		[] Start power play for BRO.
2-2		[] Gabriel Proulx (CON) penalty complete.
2-2 2-2		[] Vincent Nardone (CON) penalty complete. [] End power play for BRO.
2 2	TT BRO	[00:09] GOAL by CON Mathieu Bizier, Assist by Nicholas Girouard and Simon Lavigne, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: ,
2-2		goal number 9 for season.
		Concordia 3, Brock 2
3-2		[04:39] GOAL by CON Nicholas Girouard, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 6 for season.
		Concordia 4, Brock 2
4-2		[06:07] GOAL by CON Alexandre Nadeau, Assist by Edouard Charron and Nicholas Girouard, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 3 for season.
		Concordia 5, Brock 2
5-2		[08:12] GOAL by CON Julien Anctil, Assist by Mathieu Bizier, On ice for CON: , On ice for BRO: , goal number 2 for season.
		Concordia 6, Brock 2
6-2		[08:36] Penalty on Charles Savoie CON 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
6-2	PP BRO	[08:36] Start power play for BRO.
6-2		[12:31] GOAL by BRO Ryan Stepien, Assist by Jordan Stock and Holden Rogers, On ice for BRO: , On ice for CON: , goal number 1 for season.
J		Concordia 6, Brock 3

6-3 [19:10] Penalty on Matt Duarte BRO 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp). 6-3 PP BRO [19:10] End power play for BRO. 6-3 PP BRO [] Start power play for CON. Period #0 Plays PP CON 6-3 [] Charles Savoie (CON) penalty complete. PP CON 6-3 [] Matt Duarte (BRO) penalty complete. PP CON

6-3

[] End power play for CON.